B.—17a.

Item.

1397

1398
1389
1400

1401
1402

1403

1404
1405

1406
1407
1408
1409

1410

1411

1412
1413
1414
1416
1416
1417
1418

1419
1420
1421
1422
1423
1424

1425
1426
1427
1428
1429
1430
1431

1432
1438

58

A ppropriations for Public Works Services.

XXXI.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 60—continued.
RoaDps, ET0.—continued.
Napier Road District—continued.

Mangaorapa River Bridge (Te Uri

Road), (on account of £850, £1 for £1)

Otane (£1 for £1)
Porangahau Bridge (£1 for £9) -

Porangahau Bridge (Wallingford Town-

ship), (on account of £1,000, £1
for £2)

Porangahau to Wimbledon (£1 for £1)

Tukituki River Bridge (Patangata),
(on account of £3,000, £1 for £2)

Survey, acquisition, and lega.hza.tlon of
roads, drains, protective works,
gravel-pits, tramways, horse-pa.d-
docks, &c.

Supervision

Miscellaneous works a.nd servwes, in-
cluding assistance towards the con-
struction of roads, bridges, tracks,
&e.

Total—Napier ...

Wellington Road District—

Ahiweka (£1 for £1)

Glengarry Settlement Roads (£1 for £1)
Mangapuaka (north of Tunakore Bridge)

Mangatewaiiti Bridge and approaches
(Woodville-Napier Road), (on ac-
count of £2,200, £1 for £1) :

Mangatera Stream Bridge (Woodville-
Napier Road), (£1 for £1)

Mangatoro Stream Bridge (Danne-
virke-Herbertville Road), (on ac-
count of £1,800, £1 for £1)

Te *Uri

Tiratu

Conspicuous Road

Gorge Road

Kiwitea Stream Bridge (£1 for £1) ...

Mania (£1 for £1)

Ohingaiti to Pemberton (Mangamako
to Otara Section), (£1 for £1)

Te Parapara...

Tutaewhio (£1 for £1)

Titirangi .

Upper Kawatu (£1 for £1)

Awahou Stream Bridge (£1 for £1)

Harkness Road

Pohangina Valley Road—

Matakiore Bridge (£1 for £1)
Opawa. Bridge (£1 for £1)

Southey’s Stream Bridge (£1 for £1)

Spelman’s Bridge (£1 for £1) .

Te Awa Road Culvert (£1 for £1)

Umutoi

Utiwai Stream Bridge (Umubox Road)
(£1 for £1)

Inland Road (£1 for £1)...

Rangitikei River Brxdge (Onepuhl)
(£1 for £2)

Patangata

Dannevirke

Rangitikei

>

1921-92.

200

50 |
2,000
950

754
1,000

200

600
150

250

362
750

1,750
500

500
300
127
1,350
500
100
940 |

189
750
350
150
250
138

300
450
250
375
200
172
120

407
50




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

