## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## XXXI.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.			1921–22.	
-	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—con	tinued.		
	VOTE No. 60—continued.		£	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
1005	Napier Road District—continued.	Datamata	000	
1397	Mangaorapa River Bridge (Te Uri Road), (on account of £850, £1 for £1)	Patangata	200	
1398	Otane (£1 for £1)	٠,	50	
$\frac{1399}{1400}$	0 , 0 , , , _ , _ , _ , _ , _ ,	,,	2,000	
1400	Porangahau Bridge (Wallingford Township), (on account of £1,000, £1	,,	250	
1.401	for £2)			
$\frac{1401}{1402}$	Porangahau to Wimbledon (£1 for £1) Tukituki River Bridge (Patangata),	,,	$\frac{754}{1,000}$	
1102	(on account of £3,000, £1 for £2)	,,	1,000	
1403			200	
	roads, drains, protective works, gravel-pits, tramways, horse-pad-			
- 101	docks, &c.		222	
$1404 \\ 1405$	Supervision Miscellaneous works and services, in-	•••	600 1 <b>5</b> 0	
1100	cluding assistance towards the con-		100	
	struction of roads, bridges, tracks,		Ì	
	&c.			
	Total—Napier	•••	60,583	
		-		
		•		
1400	Wellington Road District—	D	0.50	
$\frac{1406}{1407}$		Dannevirke	250 300	
1408	Mangapuaka (north of Tunakore Bridge)	•••	352	
1409	Mangatewaiiti Bridge and approaches (Woodville-Napier Road), (on ac-	,,	750	
	count of £2,200, £1 for £1)			
1410		.,	1,750	
1411	Napier Road), (£1 for £1)  Mangatoro Stream Bridge (Danne-	,,	500	
	virke-Herbertville Road), (on ac-	,,		
1412	count of £1,800, £1 for £1) Te Uri		500	
1413		,,	300	
1414	Conspicuous Road	Kiwitea.	127	
$\frac{1415}{1416}$		,,	1,350	
1417	Mania (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
1418	l %	٠,	940	
1419		,,	189	
1420	Tutaewhio (£1 for £1)	,,	750	
$\frac{1421}{1422}$	Upper Kawatu (£1 for £1)	,.	350 150	
1423	Awahou Stream Bridge (£1 for £1)	Pohangina	250	
1424	Harkness Road Pohangina Valley Road—	,,	138	
1425		.,	300	
1426	Opawa Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	450	
$\frac{1427}{1428}$	l	,,	250 375	
1420 $1429$		,,	200	
1430	Umutoi		172	
1431	Utiwai Stream Bridge (Umutoi Road), (£1 for £1)	,,	120	
1432	Inland Road (£1 for £1)	Rangitikei	407	
1433	Rangitikei River Bridge (Onepuhi), (£1 for £2)	,,	50	
	(21 101 22)	1	·	